charlesindustries.com
®2026 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP175-D26
Optical Hub Cabinets (OHC) provide
fiber distribution to subscribers from a
compact, environmentally protected
outdoor terminal. OHC have been
designed with flexibility in mind and
supports pre-terminated and

  management
OHC3-288 A B C D E F
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
charlesindustries.com
®2026 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP175-D26
Ordering Number	 Description
OHCU3-288AAAXAC	 OHC288 12F/144D PAD LT DE 100’
OHCU3-288BBAXAC	 OHC288 24F/288D PAD LT DE 100’
OHCU3-288AAAXBC	 OHC288 12F/144D PAD LT ARM 100’
OHCU3-288BBAXBC	 OHC288 24F/288D PAD LT ARM 100’
Note: Contact Charles for alternative configurations.
Charles Industries, LLC
An Amphenol Company
1450 American Lane, 20th Floor, Schaumburg, IL 60173